
         150,022.60

          50,022.60

               0.00

               0.00

               0.00

         200,000.00

07-JUL-2023

25-JUL-2023

03-JUL-2023

 070046

 070185

 070001

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

Voucher Total : 

M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD1Page : /
17-08-2023Date  :
11:11:35Time : Daily Voucher List

wbaUser :

HK196
HK196

HK196
HK196

HK196

SYED MUHAMMAD RAMEE
SYED MUHAMMAD RAMEE

SYED MUHAMMAD RAMEE
SYED MUHAMMAD RAMEE

SYED MUHAMMAD RAMEE

01-07-2023
30-06-2024

From Date :
To Date :

DescriptionA/c. Cheque No Debit CreditNarration

Voucher#

Voucher#

Voucher#

PV

PV

RV

Type :

Type :

Type :

Date :

Date :

Date :

IBFT

IBFT

O/L

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

FUND ONLINE TR FABL TO MEBL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES

REC ONLINE MEBL

         150,000.00
              22.60

          50,000.00
              22.60

               0.00

               0.00
               0.00

               0.00
               0.00

         200,000.00

 001053
 001062

 003985
 003994

 000008

Entry #

FABLSL4
E0150

FABLSL4
E0150

MEBLSL3

Effect
PV

RV

Type :

Type :

Balance B/F...

Balance B/F...

                   0.00

                   0.00

Total : 

Total : 

             200,045.20

             200,000.00

PV

RV

1


